2. Frankfurt (Oder) - Open 1994
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. Dr. Joachim Jacobs

. Horst Blachmann

. Siegfried Preuf3

. Horst-Ulrich Schiller
. Bernd Ketelhohn

. Thomas Koch

. Karl Stadtkus

. Thomas Noack

. Lars Krumbke

Mario Borchardt
Dieter Kusche
Andreas Winkler
Oliver Wobick
Kristine Pews
Uwe Hankel
Dietrich Klaus
Karsten Bechly
Gerd Scholz
Daniel Dietterle
Uwe Schmidt-Peter
Torsten Klaus
Burkhard Jeschke
Enrico Lehmann
Michael Schwenke

. Martin Hartwig
. Manfred Kohlmeyer

Andrzej Winkelmann
Jens Kahle

Sebastian Strahl
Sebastian Fain

Verein/Ort

SV Preulien

SC Fiirstenwalde
SV Preuflen

SV Preulen

SV Preufien

SV Preuflen

SV Preuflen

SV Preuflen

SV Preullen
Gaul3-Gymnasium
SV Preuflen

SV Preullen

SV Preuflen
USV Potsdam
Frankfurt (Oder)
Frankfurt (Oder)
Frankfurt (Oder)
SV Preullen
GauB-Gymnasium
Frankfurt (Oder)
Frankfurt (Oder)
Frankfurt (Oder)
SV Preuflen

SV Preuflen
Frankfurt (Oder)
SV Preullen
Frankfurt (Oder)
Frankfurt (Oder)
GrauB-Gymnasium
SV Preuflen

Pkte Buch
6,0 30,5
5,5 31,5
50 29,0
5,0 28,0
5,0 27,0
4.5 30,0
45 27,0
40 31,0
40 30,0
40 28,0
40 245
40 21,5
3,5 295
3,5 295
3,5 255
3,5 25,0
3,5 245
3,5 245
3,5 20,5
3,0 24,0
3,0 225
3,0 18,5
3,0 16,5
25 245
2,5 20,0
2.5 19,0
2,0 19,5
2,0 18,5
1,5 16,0
0,0 19,0

Mi.Buch
21,50
22,00
20,50
19,50
18,50
21,00
18,50
22,00
21,00
19,50
17,50
15,50
21,50
21,50
18,00
17,50
19,50
17,50
15,50
17,00
16,00
15,00
13,00
18,00
14,50
14,00
15,50
13,50
12,50
14,00



